
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

LARIANO (RM) - 17  Gennaio 2010
km  9,800

1a EDIZIONE "CORRI PER L'AVIS"

www.mariomoretti.it

POS.
POS 
M/F

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 1 FILALI           TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   1979 S/M 00:29:17
2 2 JOUAHER          SAMIR          NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO      1985 AM  00:30:27
3 3 IVANYUK          OLEH           A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    1983 S/M 00:30:43
4 4 KABBOURI         YASSINE        ATL. RECANATI               1986 S/M 00:31:29
5 5 ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1971 MM35 00:33:28
6 6 PAPOCCIA DIEGO POD AMATORI MOROLO 1973 MM35 00 33 30

CLASSIFICA  ASSOLUTA

6 6 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 00:33:30
7 7 ONESTI           FRANCESCO      A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1964 MM40 00:34:50
8 8 DI LORETO        MARCO          A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON. 1969 MM35 00:34:56
9 9 BERNARDINI       LUCIANO        LBM SPORT TEAM              1962 MM45 00:34:59

10 10 NISTICO'         FORTUNATO      G.S. AMAT. ESERCITO COMSUP  1966 MM40 00:35:12
11 11 RENCRICCA        MARCO          ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1972 MM35 00:35:41
12 12 BASILE           GIUSEPPE       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1968 MM40 00:35:42
13 13 DENGUIR          MOURAD         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1967 MM40 00:35:48
14 14 CIRELLI GIUSEPPE AICS CLUB AT CENTRALE (RM) 1970 MM35 00:35:5914 14 CIRELLI          GIUSEPPE       AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  1970 MM35 00:35:59
15 15 MILANA           CHRISTIAN      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1978 AM  00:36:03
16 16 INNOCENTI        GIORGIO        A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1981 AM  00:36:06
17 17 ALLEGRI          DEVIS          TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI        1976 AM  00:36:09
18 18 CORLIANO'        ETTORE         G.S. AMAT. ESERCITO COMSUP  1972 MM35 00:36:13
19 19 GUERRIERI        LUIGI          ASD PONTE DI NONA           1973 MM35 00:36:14
20 20 TRABUCCO         ANTONIO        RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1948 MM60 00:36:21
21 21 VINCI            MASSIMO        ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1963 MM45 00:36:38
22 22 BELARDINI GIANLUCA ATL AMATORI VELLETRI 1971 MM35 00:36:5522 22 BELARDINI        GIANLUCA       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1971 MM35 00:36:55
23 23 MANGOLINI        ROBERTO        LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.   1966 MM40 00:37:09
24 24 RUGGIERO         RAFFAELE       G.S. AMAT. ESERCITO COMSUP  1962 MM45 00:37:17
25 25 MALLARDO         LUIGI          ATL. ANZIO                  1959 MM45 00:37:25
26 26 PISELLI          BRUNO          TIVOLI MARATHON             1960 MM45 00:37:27
27 27 NAPOLI           FILIPPO        ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA       1955 MM50 00:37:34
28 28 TANDA            FABRIZIO       AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1978 AM  00:37:36
29 29 DE LA CRUZ       GARCIA         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1969 MM35 00:37:37
30 30 CATENA QUINTO ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP 1955 MM50 00:37:4930 30 CATENA           QUINTO         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1955 MM50 00:37:49
31 31 RIMANTI          ROBERTO        AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1963 MM45 00:37:58
32 32 SELICI           TONINO         TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI        1963 MM45 00:38:00
33 33 CIPOLLONI        RICCARDO       ATL. LA SBARRA              1965 MM40 00:38:01
34 34 GRAZIOSI         ANDREA         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1971 MM35 00:38:04
35 1 DI DIONISIO      ROSSELLA       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1963 MF45 00:38:09
36 2 SALVATORI        PAOLA          U.S. ROMA 83                1972 MF35 00:38:43
37 35 MANCINI          VINCENZO       U.S. ROMA 83                1955 MM50 00:38:44
38 36 SALVATI LANFRANCO ASD PONTE DI NONA 1959 MM45 00:38:5738 36 SALVATI          LANFRANCO      ASD PONTE DI NONA           1959 MM45 00:38:57
39 37 FALLONI          MARCO          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1975 AM  00:39:03
40 38 LUCCHETTI        MARCELLO       LATINA RUNNERS              1964 MM40 00:39:20
41 39 POCETTA          OLIRIO         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1956 MM50 00:39:34
42 40 ASTOLFI          LUCA           A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1978 AM  00:39:39
43 41 CASO             GAETANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1953 MM55 00:39:43
44 42 TRINCA           ROBERTO        A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1958 MM50 00:39:44
45 43 ACCIARI          CLAUDIO        A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1954 MM50 00:39:44
46 44 BASTIANELLI      LORIS          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1973 MM35 00:39:4846 44 BASTIANELLI      LORIS          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1973 MM35 00:39:48
47 45 DE PETRIS        STEFANO        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       1976 AM  00:39:49
48 46 BELARDI          GLAUCO         ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1974 AM  00:39:51
49 47 DEL LUCA         MARCELLO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1974 AM  00:39:52
50 48 PARASMO          ANDREA         NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      1980 AM  00:39:54
51 49 PAPA             PASQUALE       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1965 MM40 00:39:54
52 50 GAZZILLO         ANDREA         A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA      1972 MM35 00:39:55
53 51 TADDEI           MICHELE        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1980 AM  00:39:56



54 52 D'ONORIO         MAURO          GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.    1958 MM50 00:39:59
55 53 COLUCCIELLO      ANGELO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1958 MM50 00:40:02
56 54 BENEDETTI        ALESSANDRO     AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1966 MM40 00:40:08
57 55 NATI             MARCO          ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1967 MM40 00:40:19
58 56 CUGNETTO         MASSIMO        C.S. MARINA MILITARE ATL.   1959 MM45 00:40:36
59 57 ZACCARI          STEFANO        GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.    1968 MM40 00:40:39
60 58 SPALLOTTA        DONATO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1969 MM35 00:40:40
61 59 MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1959 MM45 00:40:41
62 60 IACOBELLI        ANTONIO        A.S.D. ATL. CISTERNA        1979 AM  00:40:53
63 3 BUTTINELLI       ENRICA         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1969 MF35 00:40:55
64 61 MUSA             ELPIDIO        A.S.D. POL. PREDATOR CORI   1981 AM  00:41:00
65 62 BORRO            FABRIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1960 MM45 00:41:02
66 63 CIMO'            SALVATORE      ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1967 MM40 00:41:05
67 64 CASTELLANO       GIANCARLO      LBM SPORT TEAM              1975 AM  00:41:06
68 65 CARRARINI        EVARISTO       TIVOLI MARATHON             1948 MM60 00:41:11
69 66 BALDACCI         LUCIANO        AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  1956 MM50 00:41:15
70 67 BORTOLONI        NATALE         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      1948 MM60 00:41:18
71 68 FARINA           GIUSEPPE       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1966 MM40 00:41:21
72 69 CECCONI          SERGIO         G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1941 MM65 00:41:48
73 70 TROBIANI         GRAZIANO       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1953 MM55 00:41:52
74 71 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1959 MM45 00:42:06
75 72 IACOBELLI        NANDO          A.S.D. ATL. CISTERNA        1953 MM55 00:42:18
76 73 GIORDANI         GIANFRANCO     ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1962 MM45 00:42:25
77 74 GABRIELLI        MARIO          A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1963 MM45 00:42:31
78 75 DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP 1965 MM40 00 42 3578 75 DI DOMENICO      FABRIZIO       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1965 MM40 00:42:35
79 76 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1942 MM65 00:42:41
80 4 CUCCHIARELLI     ELISA          A.S.D. POL. PREDATOR CORI   1969 MF35 00:42:48
81 77 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1945 MM60 00:42:54
82 78 ZONZIN           SERGIO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1960 MM45 00:42:56
83 79 SILLA            MARCO          A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1968 MM40 00:42:58
84 5 NONNI            DANIELA        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       1981 AF  00:43:00
85 80 MAMMUCARI        LUCA           ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1966 MM40 00:43:01
86 81 LUNGARINI CARLO NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO 1959 MM45 00:43:0886 81 LUNGARINI        CARLO          NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO      1959 MM45 00:43:08
87 82 ZARFATI          STEFANO        LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA       1971 MM35 00:43:11
88 83 CIARLA           GIORGIO        TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI        1979 AM  00:43:12
89 84 DE MARZI         MAURO          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1964 MM40 00:43:15
90 6 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1963 MF45 00:43:23
91 85 BIANCUCCI        FRANCESCO      UISP ATLETICA SABAUDIA      1974 AM  00:43:26
92 86 MOSCHITTI        ANGELO         ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1965 MM40 00:43:27
93 87 PAPA             GIUSEPPE       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1962 MM45 00:43:33
94 88 TIMPERI ALESSANDRO AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1976 AM 00:43:3794 88 TIMPERI          ALESSANDRO     AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1976 AM  00:43:37
95 89 DI PAOLO         MARCO          ASD PONTE DI NONA           1962 MM45 00:43:38
96 90 VARTOLO          FRANCO         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:43:41
97 91 ERMACORA         DAVID          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1967 MM40 00:43:42
98 92 ROMAGGIOLI       SANDRO         ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1950 MM55 00:43:43
99 93 COSTA            MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1973 MM35 00:43:45

100 94 CARDARELLI       TEBALDO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1966 MM40 00:43:48
101 95 DE ROSA          STEFANO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1973 MM35 00:43:53
102 7 LAURI FRANCESCA TIVOLI MARATHON 1978 AF 00:43:55102 7 LAURI            FRANCESCA      TIVOLI MARATHON             1978 AF  00:43:55
103 96 RICCI            MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             1962 MM45 00:43:58
104 97 GIACCIO          ANTONIO        AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1964 MM40 00:44:00
105 98 CARONTI          IVANO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1969 MM35 00:44:08
106 99 ERMINI           GIULIANO       ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1955 MM50 00:44:19
107 100 VASSELLI         MICHELE        PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      1973 MM35 00:44:26
108 101 CHIALASTRI       GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1955 MM50 00:45:20
109 102 CAPPELLINI       TITO           ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1965 MM40 00:45:27
110 8 SANTARELLI PATRIZIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1957 MF50 00:45:29110 8 SANTARELLI       PATRIZIA       PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA       1957 MF50 00:45:29
111 103 DI NOIA          MARTINO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:45:31
112 104 PACIFICO         MAURIZIO       A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1968 MM40 00:45:32
113 105 NICOTRA          GIOVANNI       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1969 MM35 00:45:35
114 106 GIARDINO         SALVATORE      ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1960 MM45 00:45:37
115 9 PIGNORIO         ROSANNA        A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 1961 MF45 00:45:38
116 107 MACARIO          FRANCESCO      A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1986 AM  00:45:41
117 108 FURIO            ANTONIO        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1965 MM40 00:45:42



118 109 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1955 MM50 00:45:59
119 110 ARDITO           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1960 MM45 00:46:00
120 111 VENDITTI         EMANUELE       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:46:03
121 112 MOSCA            SERGIO         TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI        1946 MM60 00:46:11
122 113 CLAUSER          MASSIMO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:46:19
123 114 ALO'             ANGELO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1958 MM50 00:46:26
124 115 DI GIACOMANTONIO ALBERTO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1950 MM55 00:46:31
125 116 ABATE            LUCIANO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1972 MM35 00:46:41
126 117 FELICETTI        ROBERTO        A.S.D. BOVILLE PODISTICA    1948 MM60 00:46:47
127 118 RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        LATINA RUNNERS              1958 MM50 00:46:47
128 119 CACIAGLI         PAOLO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1969 MM35 00:46:48
129 120 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1944 MM60 00:46:51
130 121 PROIETTI         MARCO          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1966 MM40 00:46:52
131 122 MOLITERNO        PASQUALE       AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1964 MM40 00:46:53
132 123 PRETTO           MAURO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1961 MM45 00:46:58
133 124 MORRONI          GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. POL. PREDATOR CORI   1972 MM35 00:47:01
134 10 MONTEFERRI       LUCIA          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1965 MF40 00:47:05
135 125 NAIMO            GIUSEPPE       ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1941 MM65 00:47:06
136 126 TRINCA           PAOLO          A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1962 MM45 00:47:07
137 11 LEANDRI          CLAUDIA        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1987 AF  00:47:07
138 127 MASTRELLA        MASSIMO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1961 MM45 00:47:09
139 128 SABBATINI        MORENO         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1969 MM35 00:47:11
140 129 PAGLIUCA         ANTONIO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1961 MM45 00:47:15
141 130 CENCIONI         PAOLO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1970 MM35 00:47:21
142 131 CAMILLI GIUSEPPE ATL ANZIO 1946 MM60 00 47 22142 131 CAMILLI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ANZIO                  1946 MM60 00:47:22
143 132 OLIVASTRINI      DARIO          AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1959 MM45 00:47:23
144 133 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1969 MM35 00:47:26
145 134 CALICIOTTI       MASSIMO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1959 MM45 00:47:29
146 135 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1948 MM60 00:47:35
147 136 MONDINI          FEDERICO       AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1968 MM40 00:47:36
148 137 PIERONI          ALDO           AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1947 MM60 00:47:44
149 12 ABBADINI         DANIELA        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1957 MF50 00:47:44
150 138 ORSINGHER ENZO A S D ATLETICA VITA 1946 MM60 00:47:52150 138 ORSINGHER        ENZO           A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA        1946 MM60 00:47:52
151 139 CASTRI           MASSIMO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1958 MM50 00:47:58
152 140 TEDESCHI         MARCO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:48:00
153 13 POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1968 MF40 00:48:00
154 14 BONO             VAINA          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1963 MF45 00:48:16
155 15 CUGINI           ANTONELLA      ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1958 MF50 00:48:16
156 16 AGABITI          CAROLINA       A.S. RUNNERS SANGEMINI      1963 MF45 00:48:23
157 141 ERMACORA         SIMONE         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1940 MM65 00:48:36
158 142 DE LUCA ERMANNO AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1948 MM60 00:48:37158 142 DE LUCA          ERMANNO        AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1948 MM60 00:48:37
159 143 LOMUSCIO         NICOLA         LBM SPORT TEAM              1954 MM50 00:48:45
160 144 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1960 MM45 00:48:55
161 145 MAMMUCARI        MAURIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1947 MM60 00:48:58
162 146 CASALE           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1942 MM65 00:49:17
163 17 CIARLA           ALBERTA        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1955 MF50 00:49:51
164 147 ANDOLFI          ARMANDO        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1963 MM45 00:49:54
165 148 ROMANI           GIANCARLO      A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1963 MM45 00:50:01
166 149 TARTAGLIA ALVARO ATL AMATORI VELLETRI 1932 MM75 00:50:06166 149 TARTAGLIA        ALVARO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1932 MM75 00:50:06
167 150 PENNACCHI        MARCELLO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1948 MM60 00:50:09
168 151 BOTTI            CLAUDIO        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1939 MM65 00:50:16
169 152 CAPUOZZO         GIOVANNI       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1963 MM45 00:50:23
170 18 LA CAPRA         CHIARA         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1975 AF  00:51:44
171 153 BOSCO            GIUSEPPE       AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1954 MM50 00:52:01
172 154 COLETTA          GIACOMO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1968 MM40 00:52:01
173 155 MASSOTTI         EZIO           ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1953 MM55 00:52:09
174 156 ROSATI MARCELLO ATL AMATORI VELLETRI 1954 MM50 00:52:10174 156 ROSATI           MARCELLO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1954 MM50 00:52:10
175 157 PECORARI         STEFANO        NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO      1974 AM  00:52:22
176 158 POMANTE          CARLO          NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO      1981 AM  00:52:29
177 159 LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1964 MM40 00:52:32
178 160 BASTIANELLI      CRISTIAN       A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1987 AM  00:52:58
179 161 BARTOLI          MAURO          A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1958 MM50 00:53:03
180 162 COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1965 MM40 00:53:24
181 163 LUPI             ANTONIO        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1952 MM55 00:53:49



182 164 AGLIOLICCHI      LUIGI          AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1949 MM55 00:54:16
183 19 RUSSO            SILVIA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1979 AF  00:55:28
184 165 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MM35 00:55:36
185 20 CIANFONI         ANNA           ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1957 MF50 00:56:37
186 21 TARTAMELLI       LINA           AMATORI POD. TERNI          1946 MF60 00:56:40
187 166 MERCI            VITTORINO      AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1938 MM70 00:57:04
188 167 CHIAPPIN         GEREMIA        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1942 MM65 00:57:58
189 168 PACIFICO         CARMINE        A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1931 MM75 00:58:31
190 169 CANNUCCIA        ROSSANO        ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1952 MM55 01:00:32
191 22 FERRARI          ANTONELLA      ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1961 MF45 01:05:48
192 170 CURINA           GIANNI         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1940 MM65 01:06:44
193 171 FELICI           ANTONIO        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1951 MM55 01:07:12
194 23 CAVOLA           TANIA          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1976 AF  01:07:27
195 172 CIARLA           ELIGIO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1958 MM50 01:07:28
196 173 AMATO            ARNALDO        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1953 MM55 01:09:02



1a EDIZIONE "CORRI PER L'AVIS"
LARIANO (RM) - 17  Gennaio 2010

km  9,800

CLASSIFICA  DI  CATEGORIA

POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 MILANA           CHRISTIAN      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1978 AM  00:36:03
2 INNOCENTI        GIORGIO        A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1981 AM  00:36:06
3 ALLEGRI          DEVIS          TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI        1976 AM  00:36:09
4 TANDA            FABRIZIO       AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1978 AM  00:37:36
5 FALLONI          MARCO          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1975 AM  00:39:03
6 ASTOLFI          LUCA           A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1978 AM  00:39:39
7 DE PETRIS        STEFANO        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       1976 AM  00:39:49
8 BELARDI          GLAUCO         ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1974 AM  00:39:51
9 DEL LUCA         MARCELLO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1974 AM  00:39:52
10 PARASMO          ANDREA         NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      1980 AM  00:39:54
11 TADDEI           MICHELE        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1980 AM  00:39:56
12 IACOBELLI        ANTONIO        A.S.D. ATL. CISTERNA        1979 AM  00:40:53
13 MUSA             ELPIDIO        A.S.D. POL. PREDATOR CORI   1981 AM  00:41:00
14 CASTELLANO GIANCARLO LBM SPORT TEAM 1975 AM 00:41:0614 CASTELLANO       GIANCARLO      LBM SPORT TEAM              1975 AM  00:41:06
15 CIARLA           GIORGIO        TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI        1979 AM  00:43:12
16 BIANCUCCI        FRANCESCO      UISP ATLETICA SABAUDIA      1974 AM  00:43:26
17 TIMPERI          ALESSANDRO     AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1976 AM  00:43:37
18 MACARIO          FRANCESCO      A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1986 AM  00:45:41
19 PECORARI         STEFANO        NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO      1974 AM  00:52:22
20 POMANTE          CARLO          NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO      1981 AM  00:52:29
21 BASTIANELLI      CRISTIAN       A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1987 AM  00:52:58

1 ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1971 MM35 00:33:28
2 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 00:33:30
3 DI LORETO        MARCO          A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON. 1969 MM35 00:34:56
4 RENCRICCA        MARCO          ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1972 MM35 00:35:41
5 CIRELLI          GIUSEPPE       AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  1970 MM35 00:35:59
6 CORLIANO'        ETTORE         G.S. AMAT. ESERCITO COMSUP  1972 MM35 00:36:13
7 GUERRIERI        LUIGI          ASD PONTE DI NONA           1973 MM35 00:36:14
8 BELARDINI        GIANLUCA       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1971 MM35 00:36:55
9 DE LA CRUZ       GARCIA         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1969 MM35 00:37:37
10 GRAZIOSI         ANDREA         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1971 MM35 00:38:04
11 BASTIANELLI      LORIS          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1973 MM35 00:39:48
12 GAZZILLO         ANDREA         A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA      1972 MM35 00:39:55
13 SPALLOTTA        DONATO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1969 MM35 00:40:40
14 ZARFATI          STEFANO        LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA       1971 MM35 00:43:11
15 COSTA MASSIMILIANO A S D FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1973 MM35 00:43:4515 COSTA            MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1973 MM35 00:43:45
16 DE ROSA          STEFANO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1973 MM35 00:43:53
17 CARONTI          IVANO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1969 MM35 00:44:08
18 VASSELLI         MICHELE        PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      1973 MM35 00:44:26
19 NICOTRA          GIOVANNI       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1969 MM35 00:45:35
20 ABATE            LUCIANO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1972 MM35 00:46:41
21 CACIAGLI         PAOLO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1969 MM35 00:46:48
22 MORRONI          GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. POL. PREDATOR CORI   1972 MM35 00:47:01
23 SABBATINI        MORENO         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1969 MM35 00:47:11
24 CENCIONI         PAOLO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1970 MM35 00:47:21
25 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1969 MM35 00:47:26
26 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MM35 00:55:36

1 ONESTI           FRANCESCO      A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1964 MM40 00:34:50



2 NISTICO'         FORTUNATO      G.S. AMAT. ESERCITO COMSUP  1966 MM40 00:35:12
3 BASILE           GIUSEPPE       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1968 MM40 00:35:42
4 DENGUIR          MOURAD         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1967 MM40 00:35:48
5 MANGOLINI        ROBERTO        LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.   1966 MM40 00:37:09
6 CIPOLLONI        RICCARDO       ATL. LA SBARRA              1965 MM40 00:38:01
7 LUCCHETTI        MARCELLO       LATINA RUNNERS              1964 MM40 00:39:20
8 PAPA             PASQUALE       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1965 MM40 00:39:54
9 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1966 MM40 00:40:089 BENEDETTI        ALESSANDRO     AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1966 MM40 00:40:08
10 NATI             MARCO          ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1967 MM40 00:40:19
11 ZACCARI          STEFANO        GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.    1968 MM40 00:40:39
12 CIMO'            SALVATORE      ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1967 MM40 00:41:05
13 FARINA           GIUSEPPE       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1966 MM40 00:41:21
14 DI DOMENICO      FABRIZIO       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1965 MM40 00:42:35
15 SILLA            MARCO          A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1968 MM40 00:42:58
16 MAMMUCARI        LUCA           ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1966 MM40 00:43:01
17 DE MARZI MAURO ATL LARIANO RUNNING CLUB 1964 MM40 00 43 1517 DE MARZI         MAURO          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1964 MM40 00:43:15
18 MOSCHITTI        ANGELO         ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1965 MM40 00:43:27
19 VARTOLO          FRANCO         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:43:41
20 ERMACORA         DAVID          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1967 MM40 00:43:42
21 CARDARELLI       TEBALDO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1966 MM40 00:43:48
22 GIACCIO          ANTONIO        AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1964 MM40 00:44:00
23 CAPPELLINI       TITO           ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1965 MM40 00:45:27
24 DI NOIA          MARTINO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:45:3124 DI NOIA          MARTINO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:45:31
25 PACIFICO         MAURIZIO       A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1968 MM40 00:45:32
26 FURIO            ANTONIO        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1965 MM40 00:45:42
27 VENDITTI         EMANUELE       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:46:03
28 CLAUSER          MASSIMO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:46:19
29 PROIETTI         MARCO          ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1966 MM40 00:46:52
30 MOLITERNO        PASQUALE       AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1964 MM40 00:46:53
31 MONDINI          FEDERICO       AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1968 MM40 00:47:36
32 TEDESCHI MARCO ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP 1964 MM40 00:48:0032 TEDESCHI         MARCO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1964 MM40 00:48:00
33 COLETTA          GIACOMO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1968 MM40 00:52:01
34 LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1964 MM40 00:52:32
35 COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1965 MM40 00:53:24

1 BERNARDINI       LUCIANO        LBM SPORT TEAM              1962 MM45 00:34:59
2 VINCI            MASSIMO        ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1963 MM45 00:36:38
3 RUGGIERO         RAFFAELE       G.S. AMAT. ESERCITO COMSUP  1962 MM45 00:37:17
4 MALLARDO         LUIGI          ATL. ANZIO                  1959 MM45 00:37:25
5 PISELLI          BRUNO          TIVOLI MARATHON             1960 MM45 00:37:27
6 RIMANTI          ROBERTO        AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1963 MM45 00:37:58
7 SELICI           TONINO         TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI        1963 MM45 00:38:00
8 SALVATI          LANFRANCO      ASD PONTE DI NONA           1959 MM45 00:38:57
9 CUGNETTO         MASSIMO        C.S. MARINA MILITARE ATL.   1959 MM45 00:40:36
10 MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1959 MM45 00:40:41
11 BORRO            FABRIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1960 MM45 00:41:0211 BORRO            FABRIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1960 MM45 00:41:02
12 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1959 MM45 00:42:06
13 GIORDANI         GIANFRANCO     ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1962 MM45 00:42:25
14 GABRIELLI        MARIO          A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1963 MM45 00:42:31
15 ZONZIN           SERGIO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1960 MM45 00:42:56
16 LUNGARINI        CARLO          NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO      1959 MM45 00:43:08
17 PAPA             GIUSEPPE       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1962 MM45 00:43:33
18 DI PAOLO         MARCO          ASD PONTE DI NONA           1962 MM45 00:43:38
19 RICCI MAURIZIO TIVOLI MARATHON 1962 MM45 00:43:5819 RICCI            MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             1962 MM45 00:43:58
20 GIARDINO         SALVATORE      ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1960 MM45 00:45:37
21 ARDITO           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1960 MM45 00:46:00
22 PRETTO           MAURO          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1961 MM45 00:46:58
23 TRINCA           PAOLO          A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1962 MM45 00:47:07
24 MASTRELLA        MASSIMO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1961 MM45 00:47:09
25 PAGLIUCA         ANTONIO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1961 MM45 00:47:15



26 OLIVASTRINI      DARIO          AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1959 MM45 00:47:23
27 CALICIOTTI       MASSIMO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1959 MM45 00:47:29
28 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1960 MM45 00:48:55
29 ANDOLFI          ARMANDO        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1963 MM45 00:49:54
30 ROMANI           GIANCARLO      A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1963 MM45 00:50:01
31 CAPUOZZO         GIOVANNI       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1963 MM45 00:50:23

1 NAPOLI FILIPPO ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA 1955 MM50 00:37:341 NAPOLI           FILIPPO        ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA       1955 MM50 00:37:34
2 CATENA           QUINTO         ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1955 MM50 00:37:49
3 MANCINI          VINCENZO       U.S. ROMA 83                1955 MM50 00:38:44
4 POCETTA          OLIRIO         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1956 MM50 00:39:34
5 TRINCA           ROBERTO        A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1958 MM50 00:39:44
6 ACCIARI          CLAUDIO        A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     1954 MM50 00:39:44
7 D'ONORIO         MAURO          GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.    1958 MM50 00:39:59
8 COLUCCIELLO      ANGELO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1958 MM50 00:40:02
9 BALDACCI LUCIANO AICS CLUB AT CENTRALE (RM) 1956 MM50 00 41 159 BALDACCI         LUCIANO        AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  1956 MM50 00:41:15
10 ERMINI           GIULIANO       ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1955 MM50 00:44:19
11 CHIALASTRI       GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1955 MM50 00:45:20
12 RAMPINI          ARCANGELO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1955 MM50 00:45:59
13 ALO'             ANGELO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1958 MM50 00:46:26
14 RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        LATINA RUNNERS              1958 MM50 00:46:47
15 CASTRI           MASSIMO        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1958 MM50 00:47:58
16 LOMUSCIO         NICOLA         LBM SPORT TEAM              1954 MM50 00:48:4516 LOMUSCIO         NICOLA         LBM SPORT TEAM              1954 MM50 00:48:45
17 BOSCO            GIUSEPPE       AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1954 MM50 00:52:01
18 ROSATI           MARCELLO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1954 MM50 00:52:10
19 BARTOLI          MAURO          A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1958 MM50 00:53:03
20 CIARLA           ELIGIO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1958 MM50 01:07:28

1 CASO             GAETANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1953 MM55 00:39:43
2 TROBIANI         GRAZIANO       ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1953 MM55 00:41:52
3 IACOBELLI NANDO A S D ATL CISTERNA 1953 MM55 00:42:183 IACOBELLI        NANDO          A.S.D. ATL. CISTERNA        1953 MM55 00:42:18
4 ROMAGGIOLI       SANDRO         ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1950 MM55 00:43:43
5 DI GIACOMANTONIO   ALBERTO        ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1950 MM55 00:46:31
6 MASSOTTI         EZIO           ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1953 MM55 00:52:09
7 LUPI             ANTONIO        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1952 MM55 00:53:49
8 AGLIOLICCHI      LUIGI          AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1949 MM55 00:54:16
9 CANNUCCIA        ROSSANO        ATL. ROCCA PRIORA           1952 MM55 01:00:32
10 FELICI           ANTONIO        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1951 MM55 01:07:12
11 AMATO            ARNALDO        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1953 MM55 01:09:02

1 TRABUCCO         ANTONIO        RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1948 MM60 00:36:21
2 CARRARINI        EVARISTO       TIVOLI MARATHON             1948 MM60 00:41:11
3 BORTOLONI        NATALE         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      1948 MM60 00:41:18
4 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1945 MM60 00:42:54
5 MOSCA            SERGIO         TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI        1946 MM60 00:46:11
6 FELICETTI        ROBERTO        A.S.D. BOVILLE PODISTICA    1948 MM60 00:46:476 FELICETTI        ROBERTO        A.S.D. BOVILLE PODISTICA    1948 MM60 00:46:47
7 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1944 MM60 00:46:51
8 CAMILLI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ANZIO                  1946 MM60 00:47:22
9 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1948 MM60 00:47:35
10 PIERONI          ALDO           AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1947 MM60 00:47:44
11 ORSINGHER        ENZO           A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA        1946 MM60 00:47:52
12 DE LUCA          ERMANNO        AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1948 MM60 00:48:37
13 MAMMUCARI        MAURIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1947 MM60 00:48:58
14 PENNACCHI MARCELLO ATL AMATORI VELLETRI 1948 MM60 00:50:0914 PENNACCHI        MARCELLO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1948 MM60 00:50:09

1 CECCONI          SERGIO         G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1941 MM65 00:41:48
2 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1942 MM65 00:42:41
3 NAIMO            GIUSEPPE       ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1941 MM65 00:47:06
4 ERMACORA         SIMONE         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1940 MM65 00:48:36
5 CASALE           GIUSEPPE       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1942 MM65 00:49:17



6 BOTTI            CLAUDIO        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         1939 MM65 00:50:16
7 CHIAPPIN         GEREMIA        ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1942 MM65 00:57:58
8 CURINA           GIANNI         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1940 MM65 01:06:44

1 MERCI            VITTORINO      AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI 1938 MM70 00:57:04

166 TARTAGLIA        ALVARO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1932 MM75 00:50:06
189 PACIFICO CARMINE A S D FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1931 MM75 00:58:31189 PACIFICO         CARMINE        A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1931 MM75 00:58:31

1 NONNI            DANIELA        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       1981 AF  00:43:00
2 LAURI            FRANCESCA      TIVOLI MARATHON             1978 AF  00:43:55
3 LEANDRI          CLAUDIA        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1987 AF  00:47:07
4 LA CAPRA         CHIARA         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1975 AF  00:51:44
5 RUSSO            SILVIA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1979 AF  00:55:28
6 CAVOLA           TANIA          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1976 AF  01:07:27

1 CUCCHIARELLI     ELISA          A.S.D. POL. PREDATOR CORI   1969 MF35 00:42:48

1 MONTEFERRI       LUCIA          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1965 MF40 00:47:05
2 POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1968 MF40 00:48:00

1 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      1963 MF45 00:43:23
2 PIGNORIO         ROSANNA        A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 1961 MF45 00:45:382 PIGNORIO         ROSANNA        A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 1961 MF45 00:45:38
3 BONO             VAINA          ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1963 MF45 00:48:16
4 AGABITI          CAROLINA       A.S. RUNNERS SANGEMINI      1963 MF45 00:48:23
5 FERRARI          ANTONELLA      ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP  1961 MF45 01:05:48

1 SANTARELLI       PATRIZIA       PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      1957 MF50 00:45:29
2 ABBADINI         DANIELA        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1957 MF50 00:47:44
3 CUGINI           ANTONELLA      ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1958 MF50 00:48:16
4 CIARLA ALBERTA ATL AMATORI VELLETRI 1955 MF50 00:49:514 CIARLA           ALBERTA        ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       1955 MF50 00:49:51
5 CIANFONI         ANNA           ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   1957 MF50 00:56:37

1 TARTAMELLI       LINA           AMATORI POD. TERNI          1946 MF60 00:56:40



POS.
COD. 
SOC.

SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 

CLASS.

1a EDIZIONE "CORRI PER L'AVIS"
LARIANO (RM) - 17 Gennaio 2010

CLASSIFICA  DI SOCIETA'

SOC C SS
1 AA034 ASD PODISTICA APRILIA UISP   N 31
2 RS004 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI        F 26
3 RS020 AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI  F 13
4 RS070 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS LARIANO  F 12
5 RS066 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 11
6 RS018 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB    F 10
7 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 10
8 RS009 ATL ROCCA PRIORA F 58 RS009 ATL. ROCCA PRIORA            F 5
9 RS190 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA      F 5
10 RM189 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA          F 5
11 AA061 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  N 5
12 AA116 NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO       N 4
13 RM255 TIVOLI MARATHON              F 4
14 RS048 TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI         F 4
15 AA130 ASD PONTE DI NONA            N 3
16 RM245 G.S. AMAT. ESERCITO COMSUP   F 3
17 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'       F 3
18 RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM               F 3
19 AA027 A.S.D. POL. PREDATOR CORI    N 3
20 RS035 ATL. ANZIO                   F 2
21 AA083 AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)   N 2
22 RS195 RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA    F 2
23 RM106 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. F 223 RM106 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.     F 2
24 RM165 U.S. ROMA 83                 F 2
25 LT269 LATINA RUNNERS               F 2
26 AA106 ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO        N 2
27 AA066 A.S.D. ATL. CISTERNA         N 2
28 AA129 AMATORI POD. TERNI           N 1
29 RM141 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI  F 1
30 AA131 ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA        N 1
31 RM115 ATL LA SBARRA F 131 RM115 ATL. LA SBARRA               F 1
32 MC007 ATL. RECANATI                F 1
33 AA128 A.S. RUNNERS SANGEMINI       N 1
34 SP046 C.S. MARINA MILITARE ATL.    F 1
35 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 1
36 RM183 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.    F 1
37 RM026 LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA        F 1
38 LT288 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA       F 1
39 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 1
40 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 1
41 AA094 UISP ATLETICA SABAUDIA       N 1
42 AA030 A.S.BORGATE RIUNITE SERMON.  N 1
43 AA032 A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA       N 1
44 AA085 A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA         N 1
45 AA113 A.S.D. BOVILLE PODISTICA     N 1
46 RS033 A S D RUNNING EVOLUTION F 146 RS033 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION     F 1
47 RM046 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO    F 1
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